
F.No.D-1 401 7 1021201 8-Gen. lV/FTS-2351 4
Government of lndia

NlTl Aayog
(General lV Section)

NlTl Bhawan, Sansad Marg,
New Delhi-1 10001

Dated the l7 August, 2018

ln partial modification of tender notice No. F.No.D-14017l0212018-Gen.lV dated 14.08.2018
regarding Tender Notice for online bids for Annual Maintenance Contract for dry-
cleaning/washing of sofa set, chairs, sofa/chair's covers, carpets, towels etc. in NlTl Aayog,
it is to inform that the dates of closing of the tender and opening of the tender/ bids may kindly be
read as follows:-

Existing Date Date may be read as

Closing Date for submission of bids
30.08.2018 (upto 02.00 P.M.)

Closing Date for submission of bids :

29.08.2018 (upto 02.00 P.M.)

Opening of Tender by Tender
Opening Committee 31 .08.2018

(at 3.00 PM)

Opening of Tender by Tender Opening
Committee 30.08.2018 (at 3.00 PM)

2. All other terms and conditions of the tender notice remain unchanged.

ay Joshi)
Under Secretary to the Govt of lndia

Tel. No. 011-23096733

Copy to:-
(i)Shri Sundaram, Technical Director, NlC, NAU to upload on the website of Central Public
Procurement Portal.
(ii) Director (S & T) with the request to upload the corrigendum on the web site of NlTl
Aayog.

CORRIGENDUM


